
24th Men's World Championship 2015
Qatar

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics

SAT 17 JAN 2015
19:00 Duhail Handball Sports Hall

HBM400B05_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 17 JAN 2015 20:38

Match No: 17 TUN  25 - 28  CRO
(13 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: SABROSO RAMIREZ  Angel Luis / RALUY LOPEZ Oscar (ESP)

TUN - Tunisia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 MAJED  Hamza 0:30

3 HEDOUI  Selim 1:48

4 TOUMI  Aymen 0/1 0 0/1 1 58:28

5 GHARBI Mahmoud 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 32:08

6 TEJ Issam 2/4 50 2/4 1 2 30:12

7 TOUATI Jaleleddine

8 HMAM Wissem 1 1 31:08

9 BANNOUR Amine 9/13 69 4/5 5/8 3 29:00

12 MAGGAIZ Marouen 59:30

17 JALLOUZ Wael

19 SANAI  Mosbah 7/13 54 2/3 4/9 1/1 1 3 60:00

20 MEGANNEM Heykel 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 8:56

21 BOUGHANMI Oussama 4/5 80 2/2 0/1 2/2 1 60:00

25 BEN SALAH Abdelhak 0/4 0 0/1 0/3 1 20:43

27 HAMED  Aymen

31 CHOUIREF Marouan 1 2 27:37

Bench/Team

25/44 57 9/14 2/4 10/22 3/3 1/1 2 8 1 3 6Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MAJED  Hamza

12 MAGGAIZ Marouen 8/36 22 0/8 0 2/8 25 6/12 50 0/5 0 0/3 0

Totals 8/36 22 0/8 0 2/8 25 6/12 50 0/5 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 2 2 1 14 64

Wing Shots 2 1 1 4 50

9m Shots 10 8 1 3 22 45

7m Shots N/A

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 25 11 4 3 1 44 57

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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Referees: SABROSO RAMIREZ  Angel Luis / RALUY LOPEZ Oscar (ESP)

TUN - Tunisia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MAJED  H 3 HEDOUI  S 4 TOUMI  A

0/1

5 GHARBI M

1/1

6 TEJ I

1/2 1/1
1-Missed

7 TOUATI J 8 HMAM W

9 BANNOUR A

1/1 1/2 1/2

1/1

1/1 1/1 3/3
1-Missed 1-Post

12 MAGGAIZ M 17 JALLOUZ W 19 SANAI  M

2/3 2/2 2/2

0/1

1/1
1-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

20 MEGANNEM H

0/1 1/1

1/1

21 BOUGHANMI O

1/1

1/2

2/2

25 BEN SALAH A

0/1

0/2

1-Missed

27 HAMED  A 31 CHOUIREF M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/5 4/5 3/5

2/4 1/4

4/5 4/4 4/4
4-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
2/6

0/2

1/1

6/8 3/6

2/2
5/10

3/4
3/3

0/0

3/5
3/5

1/1

0/0

6/71/5

3/5
2/7

1/1
3/3

5/5

2/2 1/5 0/7

1/3 1/1

1/8 2/6 0/4

1 MAJED  H

12 MAGGAIZ M

2/2 1/5 0/7

1/3 1/1

1/8 2/6 0/4

Page 2 of 4



24th Men's World Championship 2015
Qatar

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics

SAT 17 JAN 2015
19:00 Duhail Handball Sports Hall

HBM400B05_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 17 JAN 2015 20:38
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CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 3/10 30 1/2 2/8 2 2 1 51:48

7 STEPANCIC Luka 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 7:30

8 KOPLJAR Marko 4/7 57 1/1 0/1 3/5 1 1 48:57

9 VORI Igor 3/3 100 3/3 4 52:38

10 GOJUN Jakov 1 1 1 29:52

13 HORVAT Zlatko 2:11

16 IVIC Filip

18 KARACIC Igor 0/1 0 0/1 2 2 18:56

20 BICANIC Damir 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 22:30

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 60:00

26 STRLEK Manuel 7/8 88 1/1 3/4 3/3 1 55:21

27 CUPIC Ivan 8/10 80 3/4 0/1 5/5 1 1 1 60:00

28 MUSA Zeljko 1/1 100 1/1 1 7:14

29 NINCEVIC Ivan

32 SLISKOVIC Ivan 1 3:03

34 BROZOVIC Ilija

Bench/Team

28/44 64 8/9 6/10 6/17 5/5 3/3 6 12 1 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 IVIC Filip

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 11/36 31 2/11 18 1/3 33 8/18 44 0/3 0 0/1 0

Totals 11/36 31 2/11 18 1/3 33 8/18 44 0/3 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 1 9 89

Wing Shots 6 2 1 1 10 60

9m Shots 6 6 5 17 35

7m Shots 5 N/A 5 100

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs
Totals 28 8 7 1 44 64

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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Match No: 17 TUN  25 - 28  CRO
(13 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: SABROSO RAMIREZ  Angel Luis / RALUY LOPEZ Oscar (ESP)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 DUVNJAK D

0/1 1/1

1/2 0/1

1/3
2-Missed

7 STEPANCIC L

1-Missed

8 KOPLJAR M

1/1

2/3 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

9 VORI I

1/1 1/1

1/1

10 GOJUN J 13 HORVAT Z 16 IVIC F

18 KARACIC I

0/1

20 BICANIC D

1/1

1/1
1-Missed

25 ALILOVIC M 26 STRLEK M

1/1 1/1

3/3 1/1 1/1
1-Missed

27 CUPIC I

0/1 2/2 3/3

1/1 1/1 1/1
1-Missed

28 MUSA #

1/1

29 NINCEVIC I

32 SLISKOVIC I 34 BROZOVIC I

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/2 4/5 7/7

2/3 0/1

7/8 4/6 4/4
7-Missed 1-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
2/7

1/1

0/0

6/7 1/5

3/5
3/5

1/1
3/3

5/5

2/2
5/10

3/4

1/1

6/83/6

0/2
2/6

0/2
3/3

0/0

2/5 1/5 2/5

2/4 3/4

1/5 0/4 0/4

16 IVIC F

25 ALILOVIC M

2/5 1/5 2/5

2/4 3/4

1/5 0/4 0/4

NOTE
marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots Wing Wing Shots
Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency FTO Fast Throw off TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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